

## HOUSE OF DAVID MINISTRIES, INC.

2240 E. Semoran Blvd., Apopka, FL 32703 407.814.3890 www.RiversofRevival.com

52 We	ek Buildin	g Fund Ch	al	llenge: S	\$1 Increa	se Weekly
Moole	Deposit	Account		Week	Deposit	Account
Week	Amount	Balance			Amount	Balance
1	\$1.00	\$1.00		27	\$27.00	\$378.00
2	\$2.00	\$3.00		28	\$28.00	\$406.00
3	\$3.00	\$6.00		29	\$29.00	\$435.00
4	\$4.00	\$10.00		30	\$30.00	\$465.00
5	\$5.00	\$15.00		31	\$31.00	\$496.00
6	\$6.00	\$21.00		32	\$32.00	\$528.00
7	\$7.00	\$28.00		33	\$33.00	\$561.00
8	\$8.00	\$36.00		34	\$34.00	\$595.00
9	\$9.00	\$45.00		35	\$35.00	\$630.00
10	\$10.00	\$55.00		36	\$36.00	\$666.00
11	\$11.00	\$66.00		37	\$37.00	\$703.00
12	\$12.00	\$78.00		38	\$38.00	\$741.00
13	\$13.00	\$91.00		39	\$39.00	\$780.00
14	\$14.00	\$105.00		40	\$40.00	\$820.00
15	\$15.00	\$120.00		41	\$41.00	\$861.00
16	\$16.00	\$136.00		42	\$42.00	\$903.00
17	\$17.00	\$153.00		43	\$43.00	\$946.00
18	\$18.00	\$171.00		44	\$44.00	\$990.00
19	\$19.00	\$190.00		45	\$45.00	\$1,035.00
20	\$20.00	\$210.00		46	\$46.00	\$1,081.00
21	\$21.00	\$231.00		47	\$47.00	\$1,128.00
22	\$22.00	\$253.00		48	\$48.00	\$1,176.00
23	\$23.00	\$276.00		49	\$49.00	\$1,225.00
24	\$24.00	\$300.00		50	\$50.00	\$1,275.00
25	\$25.00	\$325.00		51	\$51.00	\$1,326.00
26	\$26.00	\$351.00		52	\$52.00	\$1,378.00

52 Week Building Fund Challenge: \$5 Weekly						
Week	Deposit	Account		Week	Deposit	Account
	Amount	Balance			Amount	Balance
1	\$5.00	\$5.00		27	\$5.00	\$135.00
2	\$5.00	\$10.00		28	\$5.00	\$140.00
3	\$5.00	\$15.00		29	\$5.00	\$145.00
4	\$5.00	\$20.00		30	\$5.00	\$150.00
5	\$5.00	\$25.00		31	\$5.00	\$155.00
6	\$5.00	\$30.00		32	\$5.00	\$160.00
7	\$5.00	\$35.00		33	\$5.00	\$165.00
8	\$5.00	\$40.00		34	\$5.00	\$170.00
9	\$5.00	\$45.00		35	\$5.00	\$175.00
10	\$5.00	\$50.00		36	\$5.00	\$180.00
11	\$5.00	\$55.00		37	\$5.00	\$185.00
12	\$5.00	\$60.00		38	\$5.00	\$190.00
13	\$5.00	\$65.00		39	\$5.00	\$195.00
14	\$5.00	\$70.00		40	\$5.00	\$200.00
15	\$5.00	\$75.00		41	\$5.00	\$205.00
16	\$5.00	\$80.00		42	\$5.00	\$210.00
17	\$5.00	\$85.00		43	\$5.00	\$215.00
18	\$5.00	\$90.00		44	\$5.00	\$220.00
19	\$5.00	\$95.00		45	\$5.00	\$225.00
20	\$5.00	\$100.00		46	\$5.00	\$230.00
21	\$5.00	\$105.00		47	\$5.00	\$235.00
22	\$5.00	\$110.00		48	\$5.00	\$240.00
23	\$5.00	\$115.00		49	\$5.00	\$245.00
24	\$5.00	\$120.00		50	\$5.00	\$250.00
25	\$5.00	\$125.00		51	\$5.00	\$255.00
26	\$5.00	\$130.00		52	\$5.00	\$260.00

52 Week Building Fund Challenge: \$10 Weekly						
Week	Deposit	Account		Week	Deposit	Account
week	Amount	Balance			Amount	Balance
1	\$10.00	\$10.00		27	\$10.00	\$270.00
2	\$10.00	\$20.00		28	\$10.00	\$280.00
3	\$10.00	\$30.00		29	\$10.00	\$290.00
4	\$10.00	\$40.00		30	\$10.00	\$300.00
5	\$10.00	\$50.00		31	\$10.00	\$310.00
6	\$10.00	\$60.00		32	\$10.00	\$320.00
7	\$10.00	\$70.00		33	\$10.00	\$330.00
8	\$10.00	\$80.00		34	\$10.00	\$340.00
9	\$10.00	\$90.00		35	\$10.00	\$350.00
10	\$10.00	\$100.00		36	\$10.00	\$360.00
11	\$10.00	\$110.00		37	\$10.00	\$370.00
12	\$10.00	\$120.00		38	\$10.00	\$380.00
13	\$10.00	\$130.00		39	\$10.00	\$390.00
14	\$10.00	\$140.00		40	\$10.00	\$400.00
15	\$10.00	\$150.00		41	\$10.00	\$410.00
16	\$10.00	\$160.00		42	\$10.00	\$420.00
17	\$10.00	\$170.00		43	\$10.00	\$430.00
18	\$10.00	\$180.00		44	\$10.00	\$440.00
19	\$10.00	\$190.00		45	\$10.00	\$450.00
20	\$10.00	\$200.00		46	\$10.00	\$460.00
21	\$10.00	\$210.00		47	\$10.00	\$470.00
22	\$10.00	\$220.00		48	\$10.00	\$480.00
23	\$10.00	\$230.00		49	\$10.00	\$490.00
24	\$10.00	\$240.00		50	\$10.00	\$500.00
25	\$10.00	\$250.00		51	\$10.00	\$510.00
26	\$10.00	\$260.00		52	\$10.00	\$520.00

52 Week Building Fund Challenge: \$20 Weekly						
Week	Deposit	Account	Week	Deposit	Account	
	Amount	Balance		Week	Amount	Balance
1	\$20.00	\$20.00		27	\$20.00	\$540.00
2	\$20.00	\$40.00		28	\$20.00	\$560.00
3	\$20.00	\$60.00		29	\$20.00	\$580.00
4	\$20.00	\$80.00		30	\$20.00	\$600.00
5	\$20.00	\$100.00		31	\$20.00	\$620.00
6	\$20.00	\$120.00		32	\$20.00	\$640.00
7	\$20.00	\$140.00		33	\$20.00	\$660.00
8	\$20.00	\$160.00		34	\$20.00	\$680.00
9	\$20.00	\$180.00		35	\$20.00	\$700.00
10	\$20.00	\$200.00		36	\$20.00	\$720.00
11	\$20.00	\$220.00		37	\$20.00	\$740.00
12	\$20.00	\$240.00		38	\$20.00	\$760.00
13	\$20.00	\$260.00		39	\$20.00	\$780.00
14	\$20.00	\$280.00		40	\$20.00	\$800.00
15	\$20.00	\$300.00		41	\$20.00	\$820.00
16	\$20.00	\$320.00		42	\$20.00	\$840.00
17	\$20.00	\$340.00		43	\$20.00	\$860.00
18	\$20.00	\$360.00		44	\$20.00	\$880.00
19	\$20.00	\$380.00		45	\$20.00	\$900.00
20	\$20.00	\$400.00		46	\$20.00	\$920.00
21	\$20.00	\$420.00		47	\$20.00	\$940.00
22	\$20.00	\$440.00		48	\$20.00	\$960.00
23	\$20.00	\$460.00		49	\$20.00	\$980.00
24	\$20.00	\$480.00		50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
25	\$20.00	\$500.00		51	\$20.00	\$1,020.00
26	\$20.00	\$520.00		52	\$20.00	\$1,040.00